
Part#: AFCT-5715APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE BAIL DMI In Stock: 2763

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5750LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF OC12/STM-4 SR STD In Stock: 1443

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5750ATPZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF OC12/STM-4 SR BAIL In Stock: 963

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5710APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE BAIL In Stock: 2348

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5705APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE BAIL DMI In Stock: 2303

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5715ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE STD DMI In Stock: 2380

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5715PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE BAIL DMI In Stock: 2589

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5710PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE BAIL In Stock: 3194

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5705LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE STD DMI In Stock: 2701

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5715ALZ Manufacturers: Atop Technologies

Description: SFP TRANSCEIVER FOR EMG8510, 125 In Stock: 801

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5750APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF OC12/STM-4 SR BAIL In Stock: 1098

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5745ATPZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFF SONET OC48 BAIL SR In Stock: 5142

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5745PZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFF SONET OC48 BAIL SR In Stock: 5548

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5745APZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFF SONET OC48 BAIL SR In Stock: 4276

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5710LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE STD In Stock: 2213

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5745TPZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFF SONET OC48 BAIL SR In Stock: 5346

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5705PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE BAIL DMI In Stock: 2101

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5750ATLZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF OC12/STM-4 SR STD In Stock: 1082

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5710ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE STD In Stock: 2038

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5750ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF OC12/STM-4 SR STD In Stock: 1311

RFQ

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFCT-

5715LZ

AFCT-5715LZ distributor AFCT-5715LZ supplier AFCT-5715LZ price

AFCT-5715LZ download datasheet AFCT-5715LZ datasheet AFCT-5715LZ stock

buy AFCT-5715LZ FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFCT-

5715LZ

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFCT-

5715LZ

Foxconn Optical Interconnect Technologies, Inc.

AFCT-5715LZ

Foxconn Optical Interconnect Technologies AFCT-

5715LZ

AFCT-5715LZ

Part Number AFCT-5715LZ

Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE STD DMI

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 2969 pcs

Product Photo AFCT-5715LZ.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.14 V ~ 3.47 V

Series -

Other Names 516-2936 
AFCT-5715LZ-ND

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbd 1310nm 3.14 V ~ 3.47 V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 1.25Gbd

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 2969 pieces of FIT (Foxconn

Interconnect Technology) AFCT-5715LZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy AFCT-5715LZ with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AFCT-5715LZ Lead free / RoHS Compliant

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Hong Kong

TXRX OPT SFF PLUGGABLE STD DMI DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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